

Soybean Paste (Miso)



RETAIL INSTITUTIONAL PACK



Soybean Paste, also called **Miso**, is a **fermented soybean** food which is a popular salty flavoring hailing from Japan.

Our **Miso** is made **100% organically** using high quality soybeans and **wrapped in banana leaves** for that signature Miso taste.

You can have it in a warm bowl of **miso soup** or as a **dip for chips or vegetables**. Be creative and try mixing it with different dishes to get that delicious umami flavor!

NET WT. 6 oz. (170 g)

PRODUCT CODE:
MS

INGREDIENTS:
Soybeans, Koji (steamed & fermented Rice), Salt, Water

Wrapped in Banana Leaves

ALLERGEN CONTENT:
Soybean

COLOR: Beige

SHELF LIFE: 2 years

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container	
Serving size	1/2 cup (115g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	143
	% Daily Value *
Total Fat 4g	6%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0g	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 11g	4%
Dietary Fiber 3g	13%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 15g	
Vitamin A	0%
Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	123%
Iron	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Item Name	UPC CODE	Item Code	Shelf Life	Number of Items per case	Content per pack (Ounce)	Content per pack (grams)	Case Dimensions Length, Height & Width per cm			Net Wt. per Case	Gross Wt. per Case	New CBM	Pallet TI X HI	Cases Per Pallet
Miso (Soybean Paste)	0 78878 00217 4	MS	2 years	50 pkgs	6 oz	170 g	28 cm	27 cm	22 cm	8.5	10.4	0.016632	16 x 2	32



Y.E.S.
Export & Import
CORPORATION
DBA SIMEX INTERNATIONAL



www.yescorp-simex.com

FOR MORE INFO CONTACT US!

Tel.: (02) 8584-2863
(02) 7914-3550
Mobile: (+63) 906-184-6950

EMAIL
yescorp@simexintl.com.ph
yescorp.simexintl@gmail.com

MAIN OFFICE

76 A J. Elizalde, BF Homes,
Paranaque City, Metro Manila,
Philippines 1720

FACTORY

KM 47 RFM Rd., Brgy. Pulo,
Cabuyao, Laguna, Philippines
4025

Pinipig (Rice Flakes)



Cook up some of our favorite childhood desserts with Simex's **Rice Flakes**, popularly known as **Pinipig**.

Made using organic rice grains, our Pinipig is the best topping for **Halo-halo**, **Suman**, **Bibingka**, **Polvoron**, and more. You can even toast them and have them as is.

Best enjoyed mixed in with your favorite flavor of ice cream!



NET WT. 8 oz. (227 g)

PRODUCT CODE:
PIN

INGREDIENTS:
Pounded Rice

ALLERGEN CONTENT:
None

COLOR: Beige

SHELF LIFE: 2 years

✓ **ALL NATURAL**

✓ **HIGH FIBER**

✓ **RICH IN VITAMIN B**

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 Tbs (10g)	
Servings Per Container (22g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	35
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Cholesterol 0g	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Dietary Fiber	0%
Sugars	
Protein 0g	
Vitamin A 0%	* Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	* Iron 1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Item Name	UPC CODE	Item Code	Shelf Life	Number of Items per case	Content per pack (Ounce)	Content per pack (grams)	Case Dimensions Length, Height & Width per cm			Net Wt. per Case	Gross Wt. per Case	New CBM	Pallet T X H I	Cases Per Pallet
Pinipig (Rice Flakes)	0 78878 00518 2	PIN	2 years	40 pkgs	8 oz	227 g	33 cm	25 cm	28 cm	9.08	10	0.0231	16 x 3	48



www.yescorp-simex.com

FOR MORE INFO CONTACT US!

Tel.: (02) 8584-2863
(02) 7914-3550
Mobile: (+63) 906-184-6950

EMAIL
yescorp@simexintl.com.ph
yescorp.simexintl@gmail.com

MAIN OFFICE

76 A J. Elizalde, BF Homes, Paranaque City, Metro Manila, Philippines 1720

FACTORY

KM 47 RFM Rd., Brgy. Pulo, Cabuyao, Laguna, Philippines 4025

Kamias (Bilimbi)



RETAIL INSTITUTIONAL PACK



Bilimbi, also known as **Kamias**, is one of the country's most nutritional and versatile fruits.

A tropical fruit that grows around Southeast Asia, Kamias is known for its bright green color and sour taste. It is known for its many nutritional benefits, like aiding in digestion and being loaded with numerous vitamins.

Because of its signature sour taste, Kamias is often paired with other strong flavors for sauces or jams. It is also used to add sourness in recipes such as Sinangang and Ginataan na Isda (Fish in coconut milk) or simply enjoy it the classic way: eaten fresh with salt!

NET WT. 8 oz. (227 g)

PRODUCT CODE:
KM

INGREDIENTS:
Bilimbi (Kamias)

ALLERGEN CONTENT:
None

COLOR: Green

SHELF LIFE: 2 years

Nutrition Facts

11 servings per container	
Serving size	1 pc (20g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	4
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin A	4%
Vitamin C	33%
Calcium	2%
Iron	4%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Item Name	UPC CODE	Item Code	Shelf Life	Number of Items per case	Content per pack (Ounce)	Content per pack (grams)	Case Dimensions Length, Height & Width per cm			Net Wt. per Case	Gross Wt. per Case	New CBM	Pallet T X H I	Cases Per Pallet
Kamias (Bilimbi)	0 78878 00214 3	KM	2 years	30 pkgs	8 oz	227 g	28 cm	27 cm	22 cm	6.81	7.5	0.016632	16 x 3	48



www.yescorp-simex.com

FOR MORE INFO CONTACT US!

Tel.: (02) 8584-2863
(02) 7914-3550
Mobile: (+63) 906-184-6950

EMAIL
yescorp@simexintl.com.ph
yescorp.simexintl@gmail.com

MAIN OFFICE

76 A J. Elizalde, BF Homes, Paranaque City, Metro Manila, Philippines 1720

FACTORY

KM 47 RFM Rd., Brgy. Pulo, Cabuyao, Laguna, Philippines 4025